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BY-LAWS AND RULES COMMITTEE
(contact) Marcia Sullivan: mjsullivan53@verizon.net
Mary Ann Shook: masljs@mhcable.com
Judy Kowal: judypfb@valstar.net

FINANCE COMMITTEE:
(contact) Kate Nichol knicholsc.tuate@gmail.com
Judi Matthews: judi.m.matthews@gmail.com
Diane Chiovini-Zoller: zeedinahlee@gmail.com
Michelle Mickle  wmickle780@aol.com

HISTORICAL RECORDS COMMITTEE
(contact)
Tanya Frickey: tonyafrickey@gmail.com
Sue Merrill: suemerrill62@nycap.rr.com
Paula Ptaszek  ptaszekp@gmail.com

MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE:
(contact) Suzette Clark: berrys@strose.edu
Alice Hoffman: achoffman2@hotmail.com
Karen Risch:kdrisch@yahoo.com
Mary Nielsen: mewtniels@aol.com
Mary K. Longo: mkljlongo@hotmail.com
Carol Gans: carolgans14@gmail.com
Linda Drahushuk: ldrah@mhcable.com
Diane Kreig: dvkreig@gmail.com
Donna Coons: dcoons34@gmail.com
Sandra Gill: sandrasgill@gmail.com
Sheila Brady sebrady@aol.com

NECROLOGY COMMITTEE
(contact)Patrice Tomaso: tomasop@chatham.k12.ny.us
Patty Wharton: pawharton@fairpoint.net
Mary anne Overbaugh: mwo00@yahoo.com
Joan Burger: 518-537-6173 no email
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NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE:
(contact) Ginny Nightingale: ginnynightingale@gmail.com
Bonnie Persico: persicobonnie@hotmail.com
Wanda Dorpfeld: wdorpfeld@gmail.com
Mary Boice: mary_boice@yahoo.com
Nancy Portz: nportz@verizon.net

GRANT-IN-AID/SCHOLARSHIP COMMITTEE:
(contact) Dee Hushmendy: dhushmendy@rcscsd.org
and
Lorri McCarthy: lmccarthy@rcscsd.org
Dolores Storey: dstorey@newlebanoncsd.org
Marilyn Rausch: mhrausch@hotmail.com
Bridget LeBarron: bmlebarron@excite.com
Jane Conte: etnoc2@verizon.net
Mary Elizabeth Vincent: mefv82@yahoo.com
Susan Campbell: suecam@berk.com
Christine Kachuba: ckachuba15@gmail.com
Mary Boice: mary_boice@yahoo.com
Kristen Pearson kpearson@pittsfield.net

PROJECT COMMITTEE:
(Contact) Anna Marie Bonafide: ajjjrav@msn.com.
Jean Northup: jeanorthupA@yahoo.com
Patricia McIntyre: caalumni79@gmail.com
Mary McEvoy: dandmmcevoy@mhcable.com
Nancy Palmateer: npalmateer@mhcable.com
Jaime Boehme: boehme@fairpoint.net
Jennifer Graziano: jgraziano@germantowncsd.org

LITERACY COMMITTEE
(contact) ??
Gloria Autrey: gautrey@verizon.net
Maureen Van Tassel     mvantassel@ichabodcrane.org
June Nelson: mewtniels@aol.com
Dawn VanBuren: dawnandleo@fairpoint.net
Kathy Leaman: kleaman@catskillcsd.org
Lynne O’Connell: loconnell@fairpoint.net
Donna Eager: eagerd@chatham.k12.ny.us
Karen Engel theengels@taconic.net
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COMMUNICATIONS /WEBSITE COMMITTEE:
(contact) Paula Ptaszek ptaszekp@gmail.com
Cheryl Trowbridge: ctrowbri@nycap.rr.com
Kelly Schermerhorn: kschermerhorn68@gmail.com
Sara Murray: murrays@chatham.k12.ny.us

PARLIAMENTARIAN:
Marcia Sullivan: mjsullivan53@verizon.net

Need a place:

( Dodie Gearing: dodieg@fairpoint.net
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